
easy piano - short form - nora's version
Taylor Swift - You belong with me
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

















35

31

26

28

24

20






























































 

































































































































































mewithlongbeYou

withlongbeyou

you

herebeen

standsder

has

seeyou

unwho

for

one

in

the

look

I'm

me

can'tSo whylonga

thatsee

you'rewhat

could

that

youIftime

find

allhereBeen

whole

andup

the

wake

youwhendaytheboutin

andtaincapcheerShe'sshirtsTwearI

dreamersbleachtheonI'm

skirtsshortwearssheBut

3
1

5

4
1

5
1

5
15

5

3

5
5

5

3

4

41

4

15

14

1
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Pre-Chorus
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